
Sr No EXAM_NAME RollNo EnrollNo NAME English Name Hindi College
1 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 201812 2016/2683 MANISH KUMAR MEENA मनीष कुमार मीणा 4701-S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,JAIPUR
2 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 201875 2016/2743 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR राकेश कुमार गुज[र 4701-S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,JAIPUR
3 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 210263 2018/3716 CHETAN KUMAR चेतन कुमार 4701-S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,JAIPUR
4 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 210919 2018/4378 JAGDISH KUMAR जगदȣश कुमार 4704-GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,KOTA
5 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 210948 2018/4409 NEELAM KALASUA नीलम कलासुआ 4704-GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,KOTA
6 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 210966 2018/4428 RADHIKA DANGRA राͬधका डांगरा 4704-GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,KOTA
7 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 210968 2018/4430 RAKESH राकेश 4704-GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,KOTA
8 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 213486 2018/4347 ANSHUL SHARMA अंशुल शमा[ 4704-GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,KOTA
9 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 213488 2018/4419 PAWAN KUMAR SIORIYA पवन कुमार ͧसओǐरया 4704-GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,KOTA

10 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 202605 2016/3437 HITESH MEENA Ǒहतेश मीणा 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur
11 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 208869 2017/4538 RAJKAMAL MEENA राजकमल मीणा 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur
12 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 211173 2018/4638 PRAVIN KUMAR VAISHNAV Ĥवीण कुमार वैçणव 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur
13 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 211226 2018/4695 SUNIL सुनील 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur
14 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 212345 2018/4654 RAVINDRA KUMAR रͪवÛġ कुमार 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur
15 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 212353 2018/5027 AJAY KUMAR BUWAWAT अजय कुमार बुवावत 4708-RUHS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JAIPUR

16
THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 211699 2018/5182 KALAL VISHNU DHARMESHBHAI कलाल ͪवçणु धमȶशभाई

4713-ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH 
CENTRE,Rajsamand

17
THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 212370 2018/5266 VIKRAM SINGH ͪवĐम ͧसहं

4713-ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH 
CENTRE,Rajsamand

18 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 212386 2018/5436 NEHA PHULWANI नेहा फुलवानी 4715-Rajmata Vijaya Raje Scindia Medical College,Bhilwara
19 THIRD PROF. M.B.B.S. PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. AUG.-2024 212000 2018/5509 KARAN SAXENA करण सÈसेना 4716-Govt. Medical College,Pali


